From: "WCC Clerk" <wcclerk@rtconnect.net>

Sent: Monday, March 23, 2015 11:44 AM

To: "Bill Lambert" <blambert@westongov.com>, "Marty Ertman" <adpro@vcn.com>, "Tony Barton"
<tbarton@westongov.com>, "Tracy Hunt" <thunt@westongov.com>, "Randy Rossman"
<carol.rossman@me.com>

Subject: Resume for Facility manager

Received this today. Just thought you would like to look it over.
Cheryl

Cheryl Kregel

Weston County Clerk
cheryl@westongov.com
1 West Main

Newcastle, WY 82701
(307)746-2684
(307)746-9505 Fax

From: TAMMY TESTERMAN [mailto:tammytesterman@msn.com]
Sent: Monday, March 23, 2015 11:30 AM

To: weclerk@rtconnect.net

Subject: Cover Letter and Resume

Thank you for taking the time to review my Cover Letter and Resume for the Facility
Maintenance Manager. Please send me an email back confirming that you received both.

Thank You,

Josh Bates
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